Leather furniture set 3+3 - PRM 391

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body

Leg material
Filling

SKU

206 /206

93

79

44

56

Non pull-out
White

White

Natural leather
Natural leather

Metal

€2,129.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

12604-2-21823550




